North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com
China • Phone: +86-757-2563 8860  • Fax : +86-757-2563 8862 • e-mail: china@steward.com
Steward
Brochure 8

D
C
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM EXAMPLE
DM �6�2 X 560 R -�0
Product Series
Code
Part Size
Code
Rated Continuous
Current Code
Impedance Value
Code
Packaging
Code
Additional
Description
PART
NUMBER
FIGURE #
(ON BACK)
A
mm
(inches)
B
mm
(inches)
C
mm
(inches)
D
mm
(inches)
IMPEDANCE (Z)
TYPICAL OHMS @ DCR
MAX
(Ohms)
RATED
I MAX
(continuous)
mA�00 MHz 500 MHz � GHz
DM1612X560R-10 1 4.06 + 0.200
(0.160 + 0.008)
3.05 + 0.200
(0.120 + 0.008)
2.28 + 0.200
(0.090 + 0.008)
0.46 + 0.200
(0.018 + 0.008) 56 90 100 0.004 10000
DM3312X101R-10 2 8.50 + 0.200
(0.335 + 0.008)
3.05 + 0.200
(0.120 + 0.008)
2.28 + 0.200
(0.090 + 0.008)
0.51 + 0.200
(0.020 + 0.010) 100 175 225 0.004 10000
1000
250